

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IVA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
13977-13980/2010

CHHATISGARH DENTAL COL.& RES.INST.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHWETA KABRA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 14288/2010 &SLP(C) No. 18993/2010  
(With Office Report)  
Date : 08/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.  
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava,Adv.  
Mr.A.Selvin Raja,Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.  
Mr.Parteek Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner has failed to cure the defects in the I.A. for direction despite opportunities given. Therefore, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders and list thereafter.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB